Peter Nunnink Scholarship Fund - 2024 Application

In order to apply for this scholarship for 2024, you must be graduating either Buffalo High School or Delano High School in the class of 2024. For 2024, a \$1,000 scholarship shall be given to two students: a student from Buffalo High School and a student from Delano High School. You must have a GPA of 2.50 to 3.90. And you must be involved in at least one extracurricular activity during your senior year. Finally, you must begin attending a post secondary school in 2024. This includes universities, colleges (both 2 and 4 year), and trade and votech schools. The scholarship will be made out to your post secondary school on your behalf and mailed to you. You are responsible for using it to pay your post secondary school and must do so within 120 days on the check.

Name:
Address:
Email (not your school email):
Circle Name of School: Buffalo High School or Delano High School
Grade Point Average: (Include a Copy of Transcript showing Cumulative Grade Point Average) To Apply, Your Grade Point Average must be as stated above.
State Your Extracurricular Activity/Activities:
Name of Post Secondary School:
Address of Post Secondary School:
\Box Check this box to confirm the Peter Nunnink Scholarship Fund can publicize your name, high school, post secondary school, and amount of scholarship.
Provide a Certification of Extracurricular Activity from a teacher, faculty, coach, or other person setting

forth your extracurricular activity or activities.

Provide a personal statement (of no more than one page) about what shows you are a hard worker.

Please provide a copy of this application, your transcript, Certification of Extracurricular Activity, and personal statement (preferably the documents should be in Adobe or Word). You must email your application package by and it must be received by peternunninksf@yahoo.com on or before June 2, 2024. The names of the scholarship winners will be announced no later than July 7, 2024.

In order to encourage applicants who will not be attending traditional four year colleges/universities, we will accept applications from students who do not yet know the post secondary school they will attend as long as such information will be known by August 15, 2024. If they are selected, but do not provide such information by August 15, 2024, the Fund's second choice will be selected.

Peter Nunnink Scholarship Fund Certification of Extracurricular Activity

This certification must be completed by a teacher, faculty, coach, pastor/priest, club leader, employee of your high school., etc. who can certify what extracurricular activities the student was involved in during their senior year.

I certify or affirm that the below listed student was involved in the following extracurricular activity or activities during their senior year in high school.

Name:
Signature:
Position/How You Know Student:
Email or Phone Number:
Name of Student:
Extracurricular Activities: